
1218 Pediatric Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Tilt
MSRP Itemized Order Form
200 lb. to 350 lb. Weight Capacity*
Effective July 1, 2022

101 Activeaid Road
Redwood Falls, MN 56283 
ph. 800.533.5330  fax 888.224.8622 

Frames - must select one

P13623     18"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame $1,850

Foot Plates
PL11099  Left Foot Plate
PR11099  Right Foot Plate
PL11100  Left Foot Plate with Heel Loop 
PR11100  Right Foot Plate with Heel Loop
P13891     Left Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate
P13892     Right Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate
PL11101  Left Padded Foot Plate
PR11101  Right Padded Foot Plate

$21
$21
$32
$32

$167
$167

$78
$78

Belts
PW60884 Waist Belt (64" circumference with 12" overlap)
PT60884  Trunk Belt (64" circumference with 12" overlap)
P11093     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt
P11102     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt (pair)
P11116     Bodypoint® Trunk Belt & Waist Belt
P11113     Bodypoint® Belt w/Quick Release Knobs
P61169     Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with PL13610 and PR13610 pediatric leg rests)
P61081     Bodypoint® Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)
P11114     Bodypoint® Knee Belt 
P60879     Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)

$70 
$70

$215
$406
$266
$250
$140
$140
$230

$70

Backs - must select one

P13867     18"W Adjustable Sling Back
P13917     18"W Solid Back
P11104     18"W Solid Back Full Length w/Center Pad (adjustable depth)

$225
$583
$364

P13914     12"Wx12"D Ensolite®  Front/Rear Open Seat (A-2.5"xB-4.5" opening, 1" foam)
P13915     14"Wx14"D Ensolite®  Front/Rear Open Seat (A-3.5"xB-5.5" opening, 1" foam)
P13916     16"Wx16"D Ensolite®  Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4"xB-6.5" opening, 1" foam)
P13494     18"Wx18"D Comfortuff  Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5"xB-8.25" opening, 1.5" waterfall foam)
P13617     18"Wx18"D Ensolite®  Solid Seat (2" foam)

Seat Opening 
Measurements

A

B

Seats - must select one

$350 
$350
$355
$468
$520

Armrests - must select right and left armrest

P13821     Left Hand Armrest with Pad
P13822     Right Hand Armrest with Pad
P13823     Left Hand Armrest with Arm Trough
P13824     Right Hand Armrest with Arm Trough
P13615     Left Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest 
P13616     Right Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest

$156
$156
$271
$271
$305
$305

Leg Rests - foot plate not included

PL13610  Left Pediatric Leg Rest
PR13610  Right Pediatric Leg Rest
P13582     Left Elevating Leg Rest
P13583     Right Elevating Leg Rest
PL13581  Left Gooseneck Leg Rest
PR13581  Right Gooseneck Leg Rest

$110
$110
$562
$562
$145
$145

Positioning Aids
PL13574  Left Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral
PR13574  Right Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral
PL13618  Left Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13615 Armrests)
PR13618  Right Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13616 Armrests)
P61056     Abductor/Deflector-Small (for 12" and 14" seats)
P60756     Abductor/Deflector-Medium (for 16" seats)
P61006     Abductor/Deflector-Large (for 18" seats)

$338
$338
$323
$323
$193
$203
$214

Pans - seat and back must match same widths and depths

P13619     Pan/Hanger-Fits 12"W and 14"W Frame
P13620     Pan/Hanger-Fits 16"W and 18"W Frame

$125
$125

Head Supports
P11105     Head Support-Small Foam (only available for P11104 18”W Solid Back Full Length w/Center Pad)
P13912     Head Support-Small
P13900     Head Support-Large

$122
$344
$370

ActiveAid products should only be used under the guidance of a physician and or therapist. ActiveAid maintains a policy of continual product improvement and reserves the right to change features, 
specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with ActiveAid for latest information. FORM 1218PL 060222 Copyright © 2022 ActiveAid, llc. 

 All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

Bill To: Ship To:

Email form to orders@activeaid.com
Fax this form to 888.224.8622

Date:

P.O.#:

Quote#:

Account#:

Ordered By:

Supplier Company:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Name:

Address:

City/State:

Zip:

Phone:

Tag For:

Choose Frame Color            Black	        White (if no selection is made, white will be selected)

Casters -  must select one

P60800-4  5" Dual Locking Casters (2 pair)
P13770     5" Casters (pair) and 5" Dual Locking Casters (pair) 

$260
$240

Notes

7

* Weight Capacity for Seats
12"Wx12"D - 200lbs.

14"Wx14"D - 350lbs.

16"Wx16"D - 350lbs.

18"Wx18"D - 350lbs.
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