## **1218** Pediatric Rehab Shower/Commode Chair-Tilt MSRP Itemized Order Form

200 lb. to 350 lb. Weight Capacity\*

Effective July 1, 2022

Active Aid
ActiveAid >
101 Activeaid Road
Redwood Falls, MN 56283
ph. 800.533.5330 fax 888.224.8622

Bill To:		Ship To:	
Date:		Name:	
P.O.#:		Address:	
Quote#:		City/State:	
Account#:		Zip:	
Ordered By:		Phone:	
Supplier Company:		Tag For:	
Address:			
City, State, Zip:		Email form to orders@activeaid.com	
Phone:		Fax this form to 888.224.8622	
Email:			
Choose Frame Color Black White (if no selection is made, white will be s	selected)		
Frames - must select one		Foot Plates	
▶ P13623 18"Wx18"D Stainless Steel Frame	\$1,850	☐ PL11099 Left Foot Plate ☐ PR11099 Right Foot Plate	\$21 \$21
Casters - must select one		PL11100 Left Foot Plate with Heel Loop	\$32
P60800-4 5" Dual Locking Casters (2 pair)	\$260	PR11100 Right Foot Plate with Heel Loop P13891 Left Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate	\$32 \$167
P13770 5" Casters (pair) and 5" Dual Locking Casters (pair)	\$240	<ul> <li>P13892 Right Oversized Aluminum Foot Plate</li> <li>PL11101 Left Padded Foot Plate</li> </ul>	\$167 \$78
Seats - must select one		PR11101 Right Padded Foot Plate	\$78
□ P13914 12"Wx12"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-2.5"xB-4.5" opening, 1" foam) □ P13915 14"Wx14"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-3.5"xB-5.5" opening, 1" foam)	\$350 \$350	Backs - must select one	
P13916 16"Wx16"D Ensolite® Front/Rear Open Seat (A-4"xB-6.5" opening, 1" foam) P13494 18"Wx18"D Comfortuff Front/Rear Open Seat (A-5"xB-8.5" opening, 1.5" waterfall foan	\$355	☐ P13867 18"W Adjustable Sling Back ☐ P13917 18"W Solid Back	\$225 \$583
P13617 18"Wx18"D Ensolite® Solid Seat (2" foam)	\$520	P11104 18"W Solid Back Full Length w/Center Pad (adjustable depth)	\$364
Seat Opening Measurements		Belts	
* Weight Capacity for Seats		PW60884 Waist Belt (64" circumference with 12" overlap) PT60884 Trunk Belt (64" circumference with 12" overlap)	\$70 \$70
12"Wx12"D - 200lbs.		P11093 Bodypoint® Trunk Belt	\$215
B 14"Wx14"D - 350lbs.		☐ P11102 Bodypoint® Trunk Belt (pair) ☐ P11116 Bodypoint® Trunk Belt & Waist Belt	\$406 \$266
16"Wx16"D - 350lbs. 18"Wx18"D - 350lbs.		<ul> <li>P11113 Bodypoint® Belt w/Quick Release Knobs</li> <li>P61169 Bodypoint® Calf Strap (only available with PL13610 and PR13610 pediatric leg rests)</li> </ul>	\$250 \$140
16 WX16 D = 350lbs.		P61081 Bodypoint® Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests) P11114 Bodypoint® Knee Belt	\$140 \$230
<del>&lt;</del> A→ Land		P11114 Bodypoint Rivee Bett P60879 Calf Strap (not available with P13582 and P13583 elevating leg rests)	\$70
Armrests - must select right and left armrest		Positioning Aids	
☐ P13821 Left Hand Armrest with Pad	\$156	☐ PL13574 Left Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral ☐ PR13574 Right Hand Swing-Away Adjustable Lateral	\$338 \$338
<ul><li>□ P13822 Right Hand Armrest with Pad</li><li>□ P13823 Left Hand Armrest with Arm Trough</li></ul>	\$156 \$271	PL13618 Left Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13615 Armrests)	\$323
P13824 Right Hand Armrest with Arm Trough P13615 Left Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest	\$271	<ul> <li>PR13618 Right Hand Arm-Mounted Hip Guide (not available with P13616 Armrests)</li> <li>P61056 Abductor/Deflector-Small (for 12" and 14" seats)</li> </ul>	\$323 \$193
P13616 Right Hand Height-Adjustable Armrest	\$305 \$305	P60756 Abductor/Deflector-Medium (for 16" seats) P61006 Abductor/Deflector-Large (for 18" seats)	\$203 \$214
Leg Rests - foot plate not included		Pans - seat and back must match same widths and depths	ŲZ.I.
□ PL13610 Left Pediatric Leg Rest	\$110	P13619 Pan/Hanger-Fits 12"W and 14"W Frame	\$125
☐ PR13610 Right Pediatric Leg Rest ☐ P13582 Left Elevating Leg Rest	\$110 \$562	P13620 Pan/Hanger-Fits 16"W and 18"W Frame	\$125
☐ P13583 Right Elevating Leg Rest ☐ PL13581 Left Gooseneck Leg Rest	\$562 \$145	Head Supports	
PR13581 Right Gooseneck Leg Rest	\$145	P11105 Head Support-Small Foam (only available for P11104 18'W Solid Back Full Length w/Center Pad)	, .
		<ul><li>P13912 Head Support-Small</li><li>P13900 Head Support-Large</li></ul>	\$344 \$370
Notes			
			_